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Hour [0.No.[League] 1 X 2 | 11 ] 22 | awt [ w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | owrts | 1a0v25 | 1a0v15 | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [agov2s| over1s | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4525 |RO2PF|VIITOR.S. SLOBOZIA 2.90|3.00 |2.50]5.00|4.20]19.00|8.00f1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.70|4.302.35|9.00]2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75] 3.15 | 2.75
11:00/4795|IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PSM 2.00]3.703.00]3.10 /4.80}5.709.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.902.35]|1.75|5.30]1.92|6.75]1.57 |1.90| 1.82 | 2.40
11:15[11437|CZH3C|SLOV.M21 HODONIN 1.85|3.7013.45]12.80|5.30|5.10|9.501.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.752.20|1.75|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.77 | 2.80
11:15[11438 CZH3C|UNICHOV KARV.M21 2.05|3.702.95]3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90] 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 2.10
11:15111440/ CZE3A|BOHEM.M21 TABOR.M21 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60/4.00|7.00|7.7511.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.45|2.90]|1.85/6.00]1.87 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
11:15[11441|/CZE3A |DUK.P.M21 SLA.P.II 6.254.50 1 1.40]9.00/1.90}22.0/2.65]2.50|1.40|1.972.00]7.25]7.00]2.40|12.0]1.42|3.05]1.55|1.85]3.25|1.30
11:15[11453 CZH3B|HRAD.M21 M.BOL.M21 1.80]3.80]3.50]2.70 | 5.30]4.50 | 9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62|4.30]2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
11:15111454/CZH3B| LIBER.M21 JABL.M21 2.50/3.702.35]3.903.60]7.25|6.75]2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15]3.40|2.80|1.80 | 5.801.75|5.50|1.50 | 1.72] 1.97 | 1.90
11:15| 3544 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV CHRUDIM 2.10]3.35|3.25]3.3015.2015.90|9.00}2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
11:30111436/CZH3C|ZLIN M21 FRYDLANT 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00]2.75|22.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25]2.55|13.0]1.60 | 1.95] 1.37 | 3.60
11:30111442/ CZE3A |PLZEN M21 ADMIRA P. 1.32]15.10|7.25]11.75/11.0]2.35|32.0}2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75]12.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.87 | 1.25 | 3.60
11:30| 3354 |AUT 2 |GAK ST.POLTEN 1.923.45]3.70]3.05|5.50]5.30|10.0}2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.90]2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.75
12:0011444/ CZH3B| TEPL.M21 SLOVAN U. 3.00]3.70 | 2.00 | 4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.25 | 1.50|2.20 | 2.10] 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82|6.75]1.65|4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.15| 1.72
12:0011476/AND 1 |PENYA SANTA C. 9.5015.2011.28]17.0|1.77]50.02.35]2.19]1.60|2.50 | 2.35]14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0] 1.40 | 3.05]2.00 | 2.25]5.70 | 1.35
12:00 11897‘ITAP1 MONZA M19 LAZIO M19 3.40]3.35]/2.0515.40|3.25019.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.2012.10|9.00] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
12:00111986/SP4 4 |ANTONIANO ESTEPONA 2.80]2.90|2.65]4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.25| 3.05
12:30111977|SP4 4 |LA UNION CIUD.REAL 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95]|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
12:30/11987/SP4 4 |BETIS I AGUIL.CF 1.8813.204.20]3.10|7.00]5.80 | 13.0]1.41]2.70|5.40(3.80]4.00|2.55]2.00|6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25|3.00|2.45|4.90
12:30[12003 EST 2 |[ELVA TABASALU 1.75]14.103.50]2.50 | 5.10 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
12:30[12010EST 2 |JK WELCO LEV.T.M21 2.80|3.70 1 2.15]4.50 | 3.35 2.1511.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
12:3012011|EST 2 |PAIDE U21 TALLINN 8.00|5.80|1.25]10.5 | 1.55 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.60 | 1.70
12:30112012EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 H.LAAGRI 7.2515.10|1.32]11.0|1.75 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.62|1.87
13:00(11443 ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W BETIS W 1.15]7.0015.0]11.43/25.0]1.95|65.0]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.20]1.25|2.35]13.50 | 22.02.10 | 2.30| 1.18 | 6.00
13:00[11868/SP3 2 |MELILA MERIDA D. 2.30]3.003.20]3.80|5.60}7.50|10.0}1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.25]|2.15|7.00]2.40/9.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
13:00{11870/SP3 2 |IBICA ATL.M.II 1.67 | 3.45|5.20]2.60 | 8.0014.70 | 16.0|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.82 | 4.70
13:00(11871|SP3 1 |GIMNASTIC CELTAI 2.30]3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50}7.50|10.0}1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25]|2.10|7.00]2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
13:00{11872/SP3 2 |GRANAD.B SAN FERN. 3.5013.1012.10]5.90|3.45|11.06.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50]2.05|6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]3.70 | 2.40
13:00[11873/SP3 2 |MALAGA MURCIA 1.75|3.30 14.80]2.80 | 8.50]5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00|2.85| 12.0]2.25 | 2.95]|2.15| 5.20
13:00(11879/SP3 2 [CEUTA ATL.BAL. 1.35]4.50 18.50]1.92116.0]2.75|35.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30]3.20 | 19.0]2.05 | 2.30| 1.42 | 5.70
13:00[11880/SP4 1 |SANTAN.II ARANDINA 2.05/3.25]3.50]3.35/5.60]6.00|10.0}1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.70]1.87 | 6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92 |2.55]2.15| 3.30
13:00{11881|SP4 1 |CAYON CD TORRELAV. 3.10/3.2012.25]5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 5.70 | 4.40 ] 2.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 6.75] 1.85 | 2.50 ] 3.00 | 2.30
13:00/11966/SP4 2 |BREA UTEBO 4.603.30/1.78]8.00 | 2.85]15.0 | 5.60)1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.50)2.85|12.0|1.87 [6.00]2.20 | 2.90]5.00 | 2.15
13:00{11967|SP4 3 |HERCULES PENYA DEP 1.4314.10|7.25]12.10|13.0|3.15|32.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.40 | 1.75]1.62|3.90]3.15|19.0]2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
13:00[11968/SP4 2 |ARENAS DEP.ARAG. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20 |5.00]8.50|9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.602.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
13:00111969/SP4 3 |CE EUROPA BADALONA 1.67 | 3.45|5.20]2.65|9.0014.70| 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.97 | 5.10
13:00 11978‘SP4 4 |UCAM MUR. SAN ROQUE 1.80/3.35/4.40]2.90|7.25|5.5014.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40/2.35]1.87|6.00|2.80|11.0]2.15]2.802.10 | 4.50
13:00 11979‘SP4 5 |UNION A, GETAFE Il 2.2513.15/3.1513.70|5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10| 2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
13:00 11980‘SP4 3 |PENY.IND. ESPANY.II 2.75]3.2012.45]4.60 1 4.00}8.50|8.00)1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60]2.15|7.25]2.05|6.75]1.78 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.40
13:00[11988/SP4 4 |CARTAG.II CADIZ Il 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.90 | 3.9912.05|7.25]1.87 | 6.00|1.67 | 2.05] 2.65 | 2.00
13:0011991/SP4 5 |URSARIA NUMANCIA 3.003.10 12.35]5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65] 3.10 | 2.50
13:00112001/SP4 4 |VELEZ CF SEVILL.I 16.0|6.75]1.15]127.0 | 1.57]65.0|2.00}2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]22.0 | 20.0|4.20 | 28.011.35|2.95]3.00 | 3.30| 10.0 | 1.27
13:00[12037|SP4 5 |SAN SEB. MENSAJERO 1.17/6.50 | 14.0]1.53 |25.0]2.00 [ 65.0]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10]1.62 | 1.27]1.32|2.65]3.70 | 22.0]2.45 | 2.70 | 1.25 | 7.50
13:00| 3201 |DE 4N |HANOV.II OLDENBURG 1.95|3.80|3.10]2.95/4.80|5.30|8.50)2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50]1.82|6.75]|1.45/1.65]1.62 | 2.15
13:00| 3477 |POL 3 |LECHP.Il STALOW.W. 2.75|3.25]2.45]14.60/3.90]8.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45]|2.006.50]1.92|6.25]1.63|2.00]2.40 | 2.20
13:00/ 4122 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. OS BELEN. 2.1013.30]3.30]3.35|5.4016.009.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7513.30|2.65]1.87 | 5.90]2.20 | 9.001.73 | 2.20]2.00 | 2.85
13:00| 4287 |UKR 1 |VERES DNIPRO-1 4.60|3.40 1.75]8.00 | 2.80]14.0 | 5.20 | 1.55 |2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|8.00 | 7.25]2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90|2.15|2.80 ]| 4.60 | 2.05
13:00/5844 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS TRANSIN. 1.65|3.4515.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.252.15]1.77 | 5.60]3.00 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.85] 1.97 | 5.40
13:1511894NL1W |D.HAAG W FEYEN.W 1.63/3.904.40]2.45|6.25|4.10|{12.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5]|1.75|2.15|1.65 | 3.35
13:1511898 NL1W |EXCELS.W FORT.S. W 8.50|5.70|1.25113.0 | 1.65]38.0 | 2.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]11.0 | 10.5] 3.05| 18.0] 1.35|2.80 | 1.97 | 2.15]4.60 | 1.27
13:1511901NL1W |UTRECHT W TWENTE W 12.0/6.75]1.17]18.0 | 1.45]65.0|1.97]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]15.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0]1.30 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.40] 5.90 | 1.20
13:30/ 1058 [ITA 1 |SASSUOLO LECCE 2.40|3.45|3.15]3.80|5.20|7.75|9.50]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30]2.00 | 7.00]2.15|9.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.85
13:30{11895/ITA1W |[SAMPDOR.W  |MILAN W 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]17.0|3.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]7.75 | 7.25|2.65|12.0] 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 1.55
13:30112002/SP4 5 |MONTIJO BADAJOZ 8.004.10/1.40]15.0|2.10]35.0|3.10]1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 14.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 2.90 | 7.00 | 1.62
13:30| 3446 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. NIEPOLOM. 1.80|3.60 4.60]2.80|7.25]5.10|14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.75]2.20]|1.80 | 5.20]2.55|12.0]1.80 | 2.20| 1.80 | 3.60
13:30| 4526 |RO2PF|GLORIA B. CSIKSZER. 2.15]3.15|3.35]3.50 | 5.70|6.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
13:30/4867 |THA1 |MUANGT. LAMPHUN 1.75]3.50 |4.50]2.70 | 7.004.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97]1.62|4.30]2.20 | 10.5]1.65|2.00] 1.65| 3.10
13:30/ 5318 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. RIZESPOR 2.15]3.5013.30]3.45|5.30|6.00|9.50}2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.50
13:30/ 5325 | TUR 2 |BODRUM SANLIURF. 1.67 | 3.45|5.20]2.60|8.00]4.70 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]2.90|2.05]1.77|5.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.551.82 | 4.70
13:40| 3470 |POL 2 |ARKA G. WISLA P. 1.7013.5014.80]2.65|7.2514.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]12.50|1.971.70|4.40]2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 1.67 | 3.60
14:00[11188DK4PT |LYSENG VANLOSE 2.003.70/3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50)2.06 | 1.602.50|2.40]2.75|2.30)1.70/5.10|1.92|6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.35
14:00111467|DENW |KOLDING.W HJERING W 3.6013.70 11.8215.50|2.80]11.0|5.40|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.82|5.70 | 1.87 | 2.45] 3.30 | 1.92
14:0011473ENGP |MAN.UTD W TOTTENH.W 1.55]4.30 4.60]2.20|6.50]3.40|13.0}2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.87 | 1.67]|1.47|3.30]2.15/10.0]1.47 | 1.67|1.37 | 2.65
14:00/11667 DK4PF |ISHOJ HOLBAEK 1.95/3.70/3.15]3.00 | 5.0015.60 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.4512.80|2.30]1.72/4.90|1.95|7.00]1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
14:00[11899/ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 FROS.M19 1.80|3.60 4.00]2.75|5.90]4.50|10.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20]|2.05|7.75]|1.48 | 1.72] 1.55| 2.50
14:0011992/SP4 5 |UD S.FER. NAVALCAR. 2.45|3.0012.95]14.10|5.00|8.00|9.00)1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90|2.85| 3.35
14:00[11993|SVE1 |HAMMAR.W BROMAP.W 1.12|7.75/15.011.37 | 23.0]1.9065.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05]1.55|1.20]1.30 | 2.403.70 | 22.0]2.55 | 2.75]1.20 | 7.00
14:0012016/NO4G4 ROSEN.Il LILLES.Il 2.15|3.80|2.75]3.25 1 4.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
14:00/ 1244 |BLR 1 |SLUTSK MINSK 1. 3.00]3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00] 5.60 | 4.20]2.15]9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50]2.95 | 2.35
14:00| 3202 |DE 4N |[EIMSBATL. H.KIEL Il 3.60]4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60]9.50 | 4.302.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]4.30 | 3.9912.00 | 7.25] 1.57 |4.10|1.45|1.72] 2.35 | 1.52
14:00| 3227 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il CHEMNITZ 2.30]3.60/2.60]3.50/4.10}7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.35/2.80]1.87|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.05|2.30
14:00| 3228 |D 4NE |CZ JENA BERLINER 1.15|7.5011.0]1.40|16.0|1.90|65.0]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0]|1.85|2.00| 1.15|4.70
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Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624

14:00| 3229 |D 4NE |BABELSB. COTTBUS 3.00|3.70/2.00]4.80|3.10]9.00|5.70]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]4.50 | 3.60]1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
14:00| 3478 |POL 3 |RADUNIA JASTRZEBI 2.25|3.25]3.05]3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95]|1.95|6.50]2.05|9.00]1.80|2.30]|2.25|2.80
14:00/4307 |RUS 1 |N.NOVGOR. DIN.MOSC. 3.30/3.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.5|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.304.40]2.30(9.50]1.95|6.50|1.73 |2.25]2.95 | 2.10
14:00{4750 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. QINGD.H. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10|5.70]5.80| 11.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80]|3.20|2.40]1.85|5.70]2.40|9.50]1.82|2.35]|2.00 | 3.20
14:00| 4868  THA1 |PRACHUAP SUKHOTHAI 1.65|3.60(5.1012.50|7.75]4.10| 15.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20]2.45|12.0]1.75|2.10|1.62| 3.70
14:00| 5415 |[SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD GEFLE 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87|6.00]2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]|2.10| 3.50
14:00| 5428 |SWE3 |PITEA OREB.SYR. 2.00|3.703.0013.05|4.7015.60|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30]1.70{4.90|1.90|6.75]1.50 | 1.77|1.75| 2.25
14:00| 5436 [SWE3 |TVAAKERS OLYMPLM. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.25|8.50]1.64|2.00/3.50|2.90]|3.80|3.00]1.97|6.75]2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.35]|2.35| 2.55
14:00| 5467 [SW4N |OSTER.IFK LULEA IFK 2.55|3.702.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35/2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72|5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
14:00| 5487 |SW4N |JARFALLA SANDV.AIK 1.55]4.40|4.50]2.15/6.00]3.35|13.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65]1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50|1.37 | 1.57]1.35|2.50
14:00| 5497 |SW4V |VARB.GIF QVIDING 1.8013.9034512.70/5.10]4.50|9.0012.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57|4.20]1.95|7.25]1.45|1.70|1.55| 2.30
14:00|5882 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU RIGA 15.06.25|1.17]25.0|1.57]65.0|2.00]|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|19.0|19.0]3.90|23.0|1.35|2.95]2.85|3.10]9.00| 1.30
14:30111994AND 1 |P.DEL.C. A.ESCALD. 22.0/10.01.07]35.0|1.30]65.0|1.72]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|28.0|27.0]4.80|23.0]1.25|2.2012.75|2.90|10.0|1.15
14:3012079|NO4G4/STROMG.II SURNADAL 1.2016.50]9.50]1.45|12.0 2.90(1.30|1.70 1.70 1 1.85
14:3012514|ENG 2 |BLACKBURN SHEFF.W. 2.15|3.40/3.40]13.50|5.40]|6.50|10.0]1.85|{1.85|3.15|2.80]3.45|2.75]11.90|6.25|2.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.95
14:30| 1816 |BE1PF |CERCLE B. ANTWERP 2.50|3.35/2.85|14.10|4.7018.00|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75]2.05|7.00]1.63|2.00]|2.25|2.55
14:30(3071 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH HERTHA 2.0013.60|3.60]3.05|5.30]5.70(9.50]2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.05]|2.50 | 2.20|1.65|4.0012.00 | 7.50|1.40 | 1.60|1.62 | 2.30
14:30| 3076 |DEU 2 |HANSA MAGDEBURG 2.70|3.35/2.60|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]4.10|3.301.95|6.75|1.90 |6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.20
14:30| 3077 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER ST.PAULI 3.003.40|2.35|14.90|3.70]|9.50|7.25]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]4.80 | 3.80]2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.55 | 2.10
14:30|3115 |DEU 3 |MANNHEIM RW ESSEN 2.2013.40|3.00]3.50/4.90]6.25|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.002.60]1.77|5.30]1.92|6.75]|1.55|1.80]1.87 | 2.35
14:30| 4246 |[KAZ 1 |ASTANA TOBOL K. 1.8013.40(4.3012.80|6.75]5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.00|2.25]|1.82|5.70]2.55|11.0]1.90|2.50]1.92 | 3.80
14:30|4766 |[CHN 2 INANJ.CITY SUZHOU J. 2.10|3.10|3.50]3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0]1.53|2.35|/4.60|3.40|4.00|2.85]|2.05|6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85]|2.40|3.70
14:30(4767 |CHN 2 |[GUANGZHOU  |WUXIW. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]4.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
14:30/ 5804 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. TRANS N. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.45|2.95]|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52|1.80]2.05|2.00
14:35|4745 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA SHAN.PORT 13.0/6.501.18]23.0|1.50]65.0|2.0012.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0]1.30|2.40]2.00|2.20]|5.50 | 1.20
15:0011668/ESP1 |VILLARR.W SEVILLAW 3.15|3.35/2.15]5.10|3.45]|9.00|6.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25|1.80|5.70|1.60 | 1.92]2.55 | 1.90
15:0011847/MLT  |[MOSTA HIBERN. 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05]11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45|10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45] 3.40 | 1.97
15:0012046/|UK2PF |[N.BUZOVA VIKT.SUMY 2.45|3.05]2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]1.97|2.80]|2.70| 3.15
15:0012054/ TUR42 |ANAD. U. BULVAR. 2.05|3.10(3.70]3.40|6.0016.50|11.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.50|4.00|2.80]2.00|6.50]2.55|10.5]2.20|2.90]|2.45|4.10
15:00(12061| TUR42 |SILIFKE BELED. E. 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50]4.80|15.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30]2.65 | 11.0]|1.95|2.50| 1.82 | 4.30
15:00112073 TRU43 |1922 KON. FATSA 2.95|3.05[2.40]5.00(4.00]9.50|8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40]2.35/9.50]2.15|7.00]1.97|2.80]3.15|2.65
15:00112080|M1PF |SHERIF.T. DACIA B. 1.07 110.0 |22.0]1.28 | 35.0 2.7011.40|1.97 2.60|2.75
15:00(12085 DEUW |KOLN W FREIBUR.W 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]9.00|6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70|1.62 |2.00|2.45|1.92
15:00| 3167 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. ST.KICKER 450|3.90(1.62]6.50|2.35|11.0|3.70|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|5.90|5.70]2.20|10.5|1.60|3.99]1.67|1.97]3.10|1.55
15:00|3168 |D 4SV [STUTTG.II STEINBACH 1.85|3.7013.4512.80|5.3015.10|9.5011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.75|2.20]|1.72|4.90]2.05|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
15:00(3169 |D 4SV |SCHOTT M. E.FRAN.II 5.7014.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]18.0|2.95]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0]1.50|3.30|1.60 | 1.92]3.45 | 1.40
15:00| 3204 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II DROCHTER. 2.35|3.70|2.50]3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85| 1.95
15:00| 3472 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.II CHOJNICZA 2.75]3.30|2.40]|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 4.00 | 3.35]1.92 | 6.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 ]| 2.30 | 2.05
15:00| 3479 |POL 3 |[KOTW.KOL. LKS L.l 1.62|3.60(540]2.45/8.00]4.00|16.0]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30]2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20]|1.65| 3.99
15:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |ULINZI S. TUSKER 3.00|3.00/2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|4.70]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25]|2.10|2.90|3.40 | 2.80
15:00|3738 |KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA AFC LEOP. 2.1013.05|3.60]3.50|6.0016.75|11.0]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
15:00/ 4060 [ESP 1 |GETAFE SOCIEDAD 3.70|3.15/2.15]6.00|3.60]|12.0|7.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]7.25|5.90]2.60|11.0]|2.10|7.25]|2.10|2.90]4.20 | 2.60
15:00| 4073 |ESP 2 |[ESPANYOL ANDORR.FC 1.7013.505.5012.709.50]4.90| 18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.05|2.20]|1.80|5.60]2.85|13.0]2.00|2.60]2.00|5.10
15:00|4293 |[UK2PT|CHERNIHIV METALIST 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]15.0|4.30]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0]|1.70|4.40]1.82 |2.30] 3.90 | 1.67
15:00| 4746 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. QINGD.WC 140|4.40(7.2511.98|12.0]2.75|32.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90|1.55]|1.50|3.35]2.75|14.011.75|2.10|1.42 | 4.50
15:00/4796 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PERSIJA 2.30|3.70 |2.55]3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87|6.25]1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
15:00/4797 [IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. AREMA 1.7313.80|3.802.60|5.50]4.40 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.35|1.97|1.62|4.20]2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.62|2.70
15:00| 4869 | THA1 |NAKHON P. BANGK.UTD 7.50|4.30/1.40]14.0|2.00]|32.0|2.80]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]10.5|9.50]2.90 | 16.0|1.55|3.40|1.85|2.20]4.90 | 1.45
15:00| 4873 | THAI2 |KRABI LAMPANG 5.40|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.00]1.90{1.80|3.05|2.60]7.00|7.25]12.70|12.0|1.704.30]|1.85|2.30]4.10 | 1.62
15:00| 5212 |GR1PT|PANSERR. PAS GIAN. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50]4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|2.00]1.72|4.70]2.80 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50|1.75 | 4.90
15:00| 5341 [TUR3A|ISPART.D. INEGOLSP. 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.60{2.90|1.92|6.50]2.15|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25|2.95
15:00| 5342 | TUR3A|KARAMAN KASTAMON. 5.40|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.45]|18.0|4.20]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.50|7.50]2.75|12.0|1.724.40|1.95|2.40]|4.40 | 1.70
15:00| 5343 | TUR3A|ISKENDER. DENIZLIS. 1.17|7.0012.0]1.42/20.0]1.90|65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30|1.20]1.22|2.10]2.75|19.0]1.80|1.88]1.13 | 4.20
15:00| 5344 |TUR3A|BELED.D. SOMASPOR 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.60|8.00]4.70 | 15.01.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10]2.65 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.50| 1.80 | 4.50
15:00| 5345 | TUR3A|AMEDSPOR IGDIR B. 1.60|3.60(5.60]2.50|850]4.30|17.0]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.70|2.00]1.72{4.90]2.80|12.0]2.00|2.55]1.77 | 5.00
15:00| 5346 |TUR3A | AKSARAY. SARIYER 2.70|3.05]2.60]4.50|4.3018.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.60]2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00]1.88|2.50]2.80|2.70
15:00| 5347 [TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. FETHIYES. 1.5013.90|6.2512.25/10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77|1.62|3.99]2.95|15.0|2.00 | 2.40| 1.62 | 4.90
15:00| 5348 | TUR3A|ETIMESGUT ERZINCAN 2.75|3.05]2.55]4.70|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|5.00|3.80]2.20|7.50]2.15|7.25]1.92|2.65]|2.85|2.75
15:00| 5351 |TUR3B|SERIK B. ZONGULDAK 1.7013.45]14.9012.65|7.50]4.70|15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77|5.10]2.65|11.0]1.95|2.50|1.77 | 4.20
15:00| 5352 | TUR3B|NAZILLI KARACABEY 4.30]3.40|1.80]6.75|2.80]13.0|5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50|6.25]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.90|1.92
15:00| 5353 | TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. KIRKLAR. 6.2513.90/1.50110.0|2.25122.0(3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|8.50|7.75|2.75|14.0]1.60 | 3.80|1.88 | 2.30|4.50 | 1.55
15:00| 5354 |TUR3B|ALTINORDU Y.MERSIN 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20/4.90]8.00|9.00]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
15:00| 5355 | TUR3B|BEYOGLU VAN SPOR 4.80|345|1.72]18.50|2.70]15.0(4.90|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|7.50|7.50|2.70|12.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 1.97
15:00| 5356 | TUR3B|ANKARA D. DIYARBEK. 2.0013.10|3.90]3.30/6.50|6.25|11.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.50]4.00 |2.70|2.00|6.502.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:00| 5357 |TUR3B|BUCA ESENLER 2.55|3.05(2.75]4.204.7018.50|9.00|1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|4.60|3.45]2.15|7.25]2.20|7.50]1.92 |2.65]2.75| 2.85
15:00| 5358 [TUR3B|BURSASPOR  |AFJET 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.80|3.99]2.05|8.001.95|6.50]1.73|2.25]2.75|2.15
15:00| 5401 |[SWE 1 |GAIS MJALLBY 2.85|3.2012.60]4.80|4.3019.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30|4.00]2.20|8.00|2.15|7.25]1.83|2.45]2.85|2.60
15:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |AIK DJURGARD. 2.85|3.30|2.50]4.80|4.20]9.50 |8.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|5.003.90]2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.45
15:00| 5477 |[SW4N |KUMLA SAFFLE 2.15|3.70/2.80]3.40|4.50]|5.90|8.00]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50|1.52|1.80]1.85|2.20
15:00| 5494 |SW4V |SAVEDALEN ASTRIO 3.25|3.70/1.90]5.00|2.90]|8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]4.00|3.701.90|7.00|1.65|4.30|1.50 | 1.80]2.30 | 1.65
15:00| 5508 |[DE1PT |VIBORG LYNGBY 1.75|3.60(4.90|2.70|7.25]4.70| 15.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|2.60|2.10]|1.73|4.60]2.40|11.0]1.72|2.10]|1.72| 3.60
15:00| 5509 |[DE1PT HVIDOVRE VEJLE K. 3.35|3.45/2.15]5.40|3.50]10.0|6.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]5.10|4.40]2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.00|1.67 | 2.05]2.85 | 2.00
15:00| 5674 INOR3 |STROMMEN VALER.Il 1.504.20|5.2012.10(7.25 2.2511.50|2.20 1.5711.92
15:00/5845 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. BANGA 1.4514.00|7.00]2.15/12.0]13.15|27.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75/2.30 | 1.70] 1.62 | 3.90]3.05 | 19.0]2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
15:00|5932 |[ARM 1 |PYUNIK ARARAT A. 2.5013.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.303.35]|2.05|7.00/2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
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Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624

15:05/2810 [HUN 1 |[KTE MEZOKOV. 1.53|3.80(6.00]2.35/10.013.80|20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.87]|1.67|4.20]3.00|14.0]2.05|2.50]1.70|5.20
15:15/1219 [BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. CSKA 1948 1.80|3.45]4.2012.80|6.50]5.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.70]2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]|1.85| 3.60
15:30/2084 |[ENG 1 [EVERTON NOTT.FOR. 2.2013.50|3.50]3.50|5.60|7.0011.0]1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]2.40/9.50|1.80|2.35|2.20|3.15
15:30/3312 |[AUTPF|LASK HARTBERG 1.8213.50(4.50]2.85|7.00]5.30|14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.40]2.60|12.0]1.83|2.30]|1.82|3.70
15:30/4283 |[UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. CHERK.LNZ 2.3013.00(3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0]1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]2.45|9.50]2.20|3.00]2.85| 3.80
15:30/ 5603 [NOR 1 |HAM KAM STROMSG. 2.4513.35/2.90]3.90/4.80]8.009.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35]2.00|7.00]2.10|7.75]1.70 | 2.20|2.30 | 2.65
15:30| 5924  AZE 1 |KAPAZ SABAH 3.50|3.35/2.00]5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.10 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.75 | 1.87
15:45/5675 [NOR3 |ALTA ULL KISA 2.3013.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 3.90 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.4711.67
15:50|4626 |[HRV 2 |CIBALIJA ORIJENT 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80(4.70|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
16:00/1059 [ITA1 |TORINO FROSINONE 1.703.60|5.30]2.65|8.00|4.80|18.0]|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.75|2.05]|1.80|5.00]2.80|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.77 | 4.30
16:00111468/BEL 3 |KAPELEN TIENEN 2.5513.60|2.35|4.00/3.60|7.75(7.00]|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25]1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.00
16:00{11469 BEL 3 |LEUVENII KVV THES 2.90|3.70|2.10]|4.60|3.20]8.50|5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15| 3.90 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
16:00{11470 BEL 3 |NAMUR UR DESSEL 2.40|3.60(2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.30|2.75]1.80|5.7011.82|5.90]1.52|1.80]2.00| 2.05
16:00[11474 ENGP |ARSENAL W LEICES.W 1.10/9.00 |14.0]1.25|20.0]1.70|65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30| 1.13]1.18|2.05]3.05|19.0]2.05|2.15]|1.08 | 4.70
16:00{11477/GR2PT|PANATH.II EGALEO 2.50|2.95]2.90]4.20|5.0018.50|9.00|1.47 12.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.95]| 3.30
16:0011478/GR2PT|ANAGEN.K. KOZANI 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90]|2.15|6.75]2.60| 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
16:00111479 GR2PT|PAOK II KAMPAN. 2.35]3.25/2.85]13.80/4.70]7.50(9.00]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.502.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
16:0011896/ITA1W |NAPOLIW POMIGL.W 1.7513.50 14.5012.70|7.00]4.60|12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.55|2.05]|1.70|4.50]2.30|10.5]1.72|2.10]1.70 | 3.30
16:00{11902ITAP1 |[EMPOL.M19 VERON.M19 2.35|3.302.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.5012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90]|1.85|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.00|2.35
16:00[11995SVE1 |KRISTILW ROSENG.W 2.7013.702.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.90 | 3.20]1.87 |6.25]|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80]|2.15| 1.87
16:0011996/SVE1 |TRELLEB.W PITEAW 9.50|6.50|1.20]15.0|1.52|55.0|2.05]2.25|{1.50|2.15|2.05]113.0|12.0]13.35|19.0|1.32|2.65]|2.15|2.35]5.10 | 1.25
16:00[12004(FIN 3 |KUPS II KLUB 04 6.25|4.301.45]10.0|2.00]22.0|2.95|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|7.25|7.00]2.40|12.0|1.45|3.15]1.55|1.75]3.25|1.35
16:0012013|[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA DEFENC.F. 2.4513.10|2.85|4.10/4.9018.00(9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.203.30|2.10|7.00/2.20 1 8.00|1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.90
16:0012017|NO4G4 MELHUS STABAE.Il 2.10|3.802.85|3.10 |4.40 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
16:0012038ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD MUT.STARS 1.55|3.60(6.25]2.40|11.013.90|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 2.75 2.20
16:00{12039 TAN 1 |SINGIDA MASHUJAA 1.90|3.25/4.0013.10 |6.75]5.80|12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 3.50 2.10
16:0012047|ZAM 1 |NAPSA MUFULIRA 1.9713.05(4.1013.25|7.0016.25|13.0]1.41|2.70| 5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00{12048/ZAM 1 |GREEN B. R.ARROWS 3.35|3.05/2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.00]|1.47 | 2.50| 5.00 6.25 2.10
16:00(12062/ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. CHICKEN 1.95/3.10(4.1013.20|7.0016.25|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00112063/FIN 3 |OLS ATLANTIS 2.35|3.45|2.75]3.60|4.40]6.75|8.00]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65]1.80 | 1.97
16:00(12074 RWA 1 |[ETINCELL. MUHAZI 2.2013.10|3.30]3.60 | 5.60 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.05|2.80
16:00112075/RWA 1 |GORILLA MUSANZE 1.70]3.35|5.10|2.70 | 8.50 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
16:00{12081|]SWI3 |BIEL SERV. Il 1.305.20|7.50[1.75|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|{1.50|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.40]1.40|2.90|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00| 1.30 | 4.20
16:00/ 1248 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK TORPED.Z. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.20|3.00]2.95]| 3.70
16:00/ 1904 [SVN 1 |MARIBOR ROGASKA 1.40|4.20(7.7512.0014.0]12.90|33.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.50]3.05|18.0]1.95|2.30]|1.50 | 5.50
16:00| 3447 |POL 1 |LKS LODZ LECH POZ. 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.00|2.40]18.0|4.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|8.00|7.50|2.70 | 13.0|1.67 |4.30|1.752.10]4.10 | 1.65
16:00| 3487 |POL 2 |LEGNICA MOTOR L. 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.2016.75|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.2512.10|9.00|1.73 |2.25|2.10| 2.80
16:00/3535 |CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA SIGMA O. 1.17 16.50 | 14.0]1.50 | 25.0]2.00|65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57|1.25]1.30|2.55]3.50|22.012.40|2.60]|1.22|6.75
16:00| 3536 |[CZE 1 |LIBEREC HRADEC 1.7013.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25]4.70|15.011.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.70|2.00]|1.77|4.90]2.55|11.0]1.92|2.40]1.75| 3.90
16:00| 3539 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE M.BOLESL. 2.45|3.3012.70]3.90 |4.40]|7.50|8.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.60|3.05]|1.87|6.25]1.92|6.50]1.58|1.90]2.10| 2.30
16:00(3701|IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN ALUMIN.A. 2.3012.85|3.3013.80|5.60|7.50|10.0]1.37|2.85|5.40|3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]2.45|9.50|2.35|3.25|2.85| 3.80
16:00| 3741 [NIGPL [KWARA AKWA UNL. 1.7013.45[4.9012.70 | 8.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.00 | 2.60
16:00| 3803 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS KAIZER C. 3.50|2.70|2.30]5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.34|3.00|6.25|3.80]6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|3.45]3.80 | 2.85
16:00/ 3806 |ZAF 1 |POLOKWANE |C.T.CITY 2.85|2.75|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00]1.34|3.00|5.75|3.80|5.70 | 4.30] 2.35| 8.50|2.35 | 8.00 | 2.30 | 3.35| 3.45 | 3.35
16:00| 3916 |ZAF2 |ORBIT CO. LA MASIA 1.85|3.304.2013.00|7.00]5.70|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.60|2.45]|1.87|6.00]2.75|10.5]2.20|2.85]|2.15|4.40
16:00| 3917 |ZAF2 |P.CALLIES HUN.LIONS 2.95|3.002.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60]2.35|9.50]2.20|7.50]2.10|2.90]3.35|2.85
16:00| 4134 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. MAFRA 2.05]3.30/3.45]3.30/5.5016.0010.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35/9.00|1.82|2.40]2.10| 3.10
16:00|4538 |RU1PT|OTELUL UNIV.CLUJ 2.80|2.75]2.80]4.80|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50]2.35|8.50]2.20|3.00]|3.45| 3.45
16:00| 5005 FRA 1 |REIMS MONTPELL. 2.10|3.60|3.70]3.30|5.5016.00|10.5]2.24 1 1.65|2.70|2.50|3.15|2.60]1.80|5.60]2.20|9.50]1.60|1.87]1.90|2.75
16:00|5006 |[FRA 1 |LILLE STRASBOU. 1.62]3.80|5.80]2.50|9.00]4.20|18.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.55|1.95]|1.73|4.60]2.80|13.0|1.90|2.35]|1.70 | 4.60
16:00| 5007 |FRA 1 |LE HAVRE METZ 2.25|3.20(3.7013.70 |6.00]7.50 | 12.0]1.53|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.40|3.20]2.15|7.2512.60|11.0]2.10|2.90]2.65 | 4.20
16:00| 5221 |GR2PF|PAE CHAN. IONIK.N. 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0]4.50|18.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.00|2.05]1.72|5.50]2.90|13.012.15|2.75]|1.92|5.40
16:00| 5326 | TUR 2 |CORUM BE. ADANASPOR 1.42|4.20(7.2512.05|13.013.00|30.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.50]2.95|18.011.87 |2.25]|1.47 | 4.90
16:00| 5327 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. ERZURUM 2.15]3.10|3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0]1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]4.00 | 2.95]2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
16:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |BRAGE LANDSKR. 2.00/3.35/3.50|3.15|/5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50]|1.87|5.70]2.35|9.00]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 3.00
16:00| 5426 |SWE3 |TABY UMEA 2.45|3.60(2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]1.91/1.70|2.70|2.50]|3.60|3.05]|1.87|6.25]|1.87|6.25]1.57|1.87]2.10|2.10
16:00| 5437 |SWE3 |FALKENB. NORRBY 1.703.80|4.002.50|5.80]4.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.35|1.92|1.62|4.10]2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.60| 2.80
16:00| 5438 |[SWE3 |LJUNGSK. TORNS 2.25|3.60(2.70]3.50|4.30]6.50|8.00]1.91/1.70|2.70|2.50]|3.25|2.65]|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50]1.60|1.90]1.95]|2.30
16:00| 5495 |SW4V |TORD HITTARPS 1.85|3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10]4.70|8.5012.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.35|2.05|1.60|4.30|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.70|1.57 | 2.25
16:00| 5524 |DK2PF |AALBORG KOLDLIF 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50]5.60|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|3.00|2.30|1.77|5.30]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
16:00| 5665 [NOR3 |JERV HODD 2.1013.70/2.90]3.20 | 4.50 2.2511.502.20 1471172
16:00| 5676 [NOR3 |EIDSVOLD JUNKEREN 1.7013.90 3.90]2.50 | 5.60 2.25(1.50|2.20 1.5211.82
16:00(5881 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA TUKUMS 1.45]4.00|7.00/2.15/12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75/2.30 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.903.05 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.45]| 1.57 | 5.40
16:1511475(ENGP |MAN.CIT.W WEST HW 1.109.00|14.0/1.30|22.0|1.70|65.0|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15]3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.30]1.13 | 5.60
16:15/2501 WE1P |TNS CONNAH.QN 1.17|7.0012.011.43/20.0]1.95|65.013.20/1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15]3.05|19.011.85|1.97|1.15|4.70
16:15|2502 \WE1P |ABERYSTW. PONTYP.T. 2.30|3.60/2.60]3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.60|2.95]1.90|6.50|2.00|6.75]|1.67 |2.10]2.10 | 2.40
16:15|2503 \WE1P |CARDIF.M. NEWTOWN 2.95|3.45(2.2014.80|3.4518.50|5.90|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|3.70|3.35]1.82|6.50]1.70|5.10]1.50|1.70]2.10 | 1.77
16:15/2504 |WE1P |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 2.7013.30|2.45]4.30/3.90]8.00|7.25]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90|3.20]1.87|6.25]|1.80|5.80|1.53|1.80]2.15|2.05
16:15|2505 \WE1P |PENYBONT HAVERFOR. 1.85|3.703.4512.80|5.3015.10|9.5011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.75|2.20]|1.72|4.90]2.05|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
16:15|2506 \WE1P |COLWIN B. BARRY T. 1.85/3.80|3.35|2.80|5.10]4.70|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.67 | 2.45
16:15/4302 |[RUS 1 |ZENIT ORENBURG 1.305.20/11.0/1.82/20.012.50|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]1.45|3.20]3.60|20.0|2.05|2.35]|1.40 | 6.50
16:30/11466|EG2PF|HARAS LA VIENA 2.3013.00|3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.45|9.50]2.20|3.00]2.85]| 3.80
16:30{11471BRA1 |INTERN.W FLAMEN.W 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.504.0016.50|7.75]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.15|2.65]|1.77|5.50]1.82|5.90]1.52|1.80]1.95|2.10
16:30/12040TUNC |SLIMANE GABES 1.8013.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.87|6.00]2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]|2.10 | 4.60
16:30{12041/ TUNC |METLAOUI MONASTIR. 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.72|2.00| 3.60|2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
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Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624

16:30{12076/BWA1 |HOL.GHOST MASITOAKA 3.00|3.00/2.40]5.10|4.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
16:30| 3048 DEU 1 |WERDER STUTTGART 5.30|3.90|1.57]8.00|2.30]|17.0|3.45]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.80]2.30|10.5|1.50 | 3.50|1.52 | 1.80] 3.05 | 1.42
16:30| 3336 |AUT3M| KLAGENF. VORWARTS 2.15]3.70|2.80]3.35|4.5015.90|8.00]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 1 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
16:30/ 3702 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN SEPAHAN 2.80|3.25(2.40]4.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70]2.05|7.25|2.00|6.75]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.65|2.35
16:30/3711 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. DAMASH G. 1.7013.45(4.9012.70/8.50]4.80| 16.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 3.25 2.15
16:45/3712|IRN 2 |M.SOONG. NAFT MAS. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50(4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 5.40 2.20
16:5512055/UAE 2 |D.AL HISN FUJAIRAH 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75]4.10|15.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20]2.45|12.0]1.75|2.10]|1.62| 3.70
16:55[12064/ UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. AL THAID 2.3013.40(2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.15|2.60]|1.75|5.40]1.82|6.50]1.52|1.75]1.87 | 2.20
17:00[11439SE4SG|KARLSHAMN  |BERGA 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82|6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
17:00[11472 ARG4A/CLU.LUJAN CA LUGANO 1.583.45|6.2512.45/11.0]4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05|1.72|5.203.15|16.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.90 | 6.25
17:00111526(ISL 1 |KA AKUR. VESTRI I. 1.583.80(5.4012.30/8.0013.50|16.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70]2.40|10.5]1.63|1.98]1.52 | 3.40
17:0011531|/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN BANNI YAS 2.95|3.45|2.20|4.80|3.45]|8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70|5.10|1.50 | 1.70| 2.10 | 1.77
17:00111533 ARE 1 |AL BATAEH NASSR 3.50|3.45/1.98]5.40|3.05|9.00|5.40]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.60|3.99]2.05|7.25|1.67 |4.80|1.57 |1.75]2.50 | 1.75
17:00111622/SRBPT|SPAR.SUB. JAVOR 2.10|3.35|3.25]3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.20|2.60]1.87|5.70]2.15|8.00]1.70|2.10]1.97 | 2.75
17:0011669|ESP1 |VALENCILW SOCIEDA.W 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.60 | 1.87
17:00{11874/SP3 1 |BARCEL.Il LUGO 1.72|13.45/4.80]2.70|7.50]4.90|15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00|2.15]1.77|5.70]2.70|12.0]1.98 | 2.55]1.85 | 4.30
17:00111997/SWI3 |LUGANO II BRUHL 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.50|3.2018.50 | 5.80]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.60 |3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90|1.47 |1.72|2.10|1.75
17:0012006/ARG4AEL PORV. P.NUEVO 2.303.00/3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.25]2.15|7.00|2.40|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
17:00{12022/ ARG4A R.PILAR CSR ESP. 1.95|3.25|3.8013.20/6.2516.00|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.80|2.55]1.92|6.25]2.70|10.5]2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
17:00112026/ARG3A SAN M.F. RESISTEN. 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|3.60|2.40]1.87|6.00]2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
17:0012027|ARG3A KIMBERLEY VILLA MI. 2.2013.10(3.3013.60|5.60]7.00/9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05]2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50]2.05|2.80]2.50| 3.45
17:0012042URU 2 |CERRITO COLON M. 2.50|3.05|2.85]4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40]2.15|7.00]2.20|8.50]1.92|2.65]2.70|2.95
17:00112049|UAE 2 |AL HAMR. FUJAIR.D. 4.80(350(1.70]|7.25|2.65|14.0(4.40]|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0]1.70 | 4.40|1.78 |2.20|3.60 | 1.67
17:00112056/SR2PF |OFK BELG. JEDINS.UB 2.00]3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00 1.62]2.15]4.00 1.95|2.60
17:00{12069 AR1W |RACING W SATELW 1.43|4.30/6.7512.00|11.0]2.85|28.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.97|1.60]|1.55|3.40]2.75|14.0]1.72|2.05|1.45|4.30
17:00112070 AND 1 |INTERES. ESPERANCA 1.05]112.0|22.011.20 | 33.0 4.00(1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
17:00(1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II YANTRA 2.35/3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0]1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
17:00| 1466 |ARG3A ATL.FENIX FLANDRIA 2.25|3.05|3.25]3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]2.35|9.50]2.00|2.85]|2.55|3.45
17:00| 1468 |ARG3AVILLA D. CSD LIN. 2.45|2.95|3.00]4.10|5.2018.00/9.50|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00] 3.00 | 3.60
17:00/ 1818 |BE1PT |KORTRIK RWD MOLE. 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.2016.75|9.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.80]1.92|6.25]2.10|9.00|1.73 |2.25]|2.10 | 2.80
17:00/ 1962 |MCD 1 |VARDAR VOSKA 1.95|3.30/3.8013.10/5.80]5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]|1.87|6.00]2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10| 3.50
17:00/1963 |MCD 1 |TIKVES SHKENDIJA 4.20|3.45]1.80]6.50|2.80]13.0/5.30|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90]2.55|10.5]1.82|5.70]1.90|2.45]|3.60|1.85
17:00/2085 [ENG 1 |CRYST.P. WEST HAM 2.40|3.50|3.10|3.80(5.10]7.50|9.50|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.80|3.15|1.93|6.50]|2.10|7.50|1.63 [2.00|2.15|2.65
17:00/2096 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. BOURNEM. 1.8213.7014.3012.80|6.50]4.70|12.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.40|2.05|1.65|4.20]2.20|10.0]1.53|1.82]|1.62|2.75
17:00| 2452 |[SCOF |RANGERS HEARTS 1.33/5.00(7.7511.83|14.0]12.40|37.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67|1.45]|1.40|3.00]2.75|16.0]1.77 | 2.05]|1.32 | 4.30
17:00|2763 |MNE 1 |RUDAR P. PETROVAC 3.05|3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50]2.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00|1.95 |2.65]3.15 | 2.50
17:00| 2811 |HUN 1 |FEHERVAR ZALAEGER. 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50]5.60|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|3.00|2.30|1.77|5.30]2.25/9.00|1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
17:00|4245 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU KARAGANDY 2.2013.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10 | 3.05]2.05| 7.002.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
17:00/4573 [FAR 1 |VIKING.G. B-36 TOR. 1.55|4.005.0012.20|7.0013.50|14.0]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.20|1.72]1.60|3.7012.35|11.0]1.72|2.05]|1.55| 3.50
17:00| 4575 |[FAR 1 |07 VESTUR SKALA IF 1.3015.20(7.50(1.70|11.0]2.30|33.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.50|1.35]1.37|2.55]2.55|15.0]1.60 | 1.82]1.22 | 3.50
17:00| 5202 |GRCP [LAMIA PANATHIN. 19.0|7.7511.15130.0|1.45]70.0|1.97]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|25.0|23.0|4.30|23.0]1.30|2.45]2.25|2.45]|8.50 | 1.22
17:00| 5222 |GR2PF|KALITHEA ILIOUPOL. 1.285.0010.011.80|18.0]12.40|50.0]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90|1.50]1.45|3.25]|3.50|23.012.35|2.70|1.40|6.75
17:00| 5273 |CYPPF|PAPHOS ANORTHOS. 1.63|3.60(5.3012.50|8.00]14.40|17.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.60|1.97]|1.72|4.50]2.75|12.0]1.92|2.40|1.72|4.30
17:00| 5427 [SWE3 |KARLBERGS |HAMM.TFF 2.8013.70|2.15]4.50|3.40]8.006.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30]1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.70|1.57 | 1.87|2.30 | 1.90
17:00| 5486 [SW4N |ARLANDA HUDIKSVAL 1.43|4.50(5.7011.92|7.50]2.80|18.0]12.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.60|1.50]1.40{2.90]2.15|9.50|1.42|1.62|1.27 |2.75
17:00| 5496 |SW4V |FROLUNDA OCKERO 1.3015.20/7.5011.70|11.0]2.30|33.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.50|1.35]1.37|2.55]2.55|15.0]1.60 | 1.82]|1.22 | 3.50
17:00| 5501 |DE1PF |COPENHAG. SILKEBORG 1.3215.60|8.50[1.80|16.0]2.45|40.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.10|1.63|1.42]1.42|3.00/3.00|15.0|1.75|2.00]1.32|4.30
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ SCHIFFL. 1.33/4.90/7.00]1.80|10.5]2.40|32.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62|1.45]|1.40|3.00]2.55|14.0]1.70|1.95]|1.30| 3.70
17:00|/ 5596 |LUX 1 |RAC.UNION WILTZ 1.95|3.7013.1513.00 |5.0015.60|9.0011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72{4.90]1.95|7.00]1.62|1.95]|1.80|2.50
17:00| 5597 [LUX 1 |UNA STR. FOLA ESCH 1.75]3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.40 | 1.97]1.62|4.30]2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97 ]| 1.65| 2.65
17:00/ 5598 [LUX 1 |KAERJENG VICTOR.R. 2.4513.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80/1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
17:00| 5805 |[EST 1 |FLORA NOMME 2.90|3.7012.10]4.60|3.25]9.00|6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50]2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.70]1.62|2.00]|2.45|1.92
17:05[12024/ARG4A|GENER.L. MERCEDES 1.60|3.60 |5.60]2.45/8.50]4.20|18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]|1.72|4.50]2.75|12.0]1.97 | 2.50|1.72 | 4.60
17:1511848 MLT  |VALLETTA BALZAN 2.2013.10|3.30]3.60|5.60|7.009.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05]2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
17:15/4061 |[ESP 1 |ALMERIA VILLAREAL 3.50|3.50|2.05]|5.40|3.20]9.50|5.70]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]4.50 | 4.10]2.05|7.50|1.68 |4.50|1.50 | 1.702.45 | 1.75
17:15/4074 |[ESP 2 |[ELDENSE ALBACETE 2.65|3.10]2.85]4.50|4.90]9.50|9.50]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|4.90|3.70]2.20|7.75]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 3.00
17:15/4077 |[ESP 2 |EIBAR ALCORCON 1.4814.10|7.50]2.25|14.013.70|33.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|2.65|1.90|1.70|4.40]3.40|17.0|2.30|2.80|1.80|6.75
17:30/1161 |ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 FERMANA 2.2013.15|3.25]3.60|5.50|7.00|9.50]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.10|3.05]2.00|6.75]2.20|9.50]1.97|2.65]|2.40| 3.30
17:30|1162 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE CARRARESE 2.50|3.002.90]4.20|5.0018.00/9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]2.35|9.0011.97|2.75]12.75| 3.15
17:30/1163 [ITA3B |PERUGIA AREZZO 2.00/3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.25]2.55|10.5]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
17:30/ 1164 (ITA3B |PESCARA ANC.MAT. 1.903.40|3.80]3.05/5.80]5.60|10.5]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.00|2.35|1.85|5.30]2.4019.50|1.83|2.30]1.95]| 3.15
17:30/1165 [ITA3B |RIMINI VIRTUS E. 2.75]3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.90 |3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
17:30/1166 |ITA3B |SASSARI CESENA 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|5.30|4.10|2.20(8.50|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65]2.95|2.70
17:30{1167 |ITA3B |SESTRI L. V.PESARO 2.3013.10|3.10]3.80|5.40|7.25|/9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.002.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
17:30/1168 [ITA3B |SPAL PINETO 2.0013.20/3.70]3.30|6.0016.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90 |2.70|1.97 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.90
17:30/1169 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA OLBIA 1.35/4.40]9.00]1.95|17.0]2.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20|1.62]1.55|3.70|3.45|23.0|2.45|2.75]|1.55|7.25
17:30{1170 [ITA3B |RECANAT. GUBBIO 2.10|3.203.40]3.40|5.7016.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.70|2.80]1.95|6.25|2.40|9.00]1.95|2.60]2.30| 3.35
17:30112028 ARG3A HURA.L.H. CAMIONER. 1.62]3.40|5.90]2.55/10.0]4.60|19.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.20]1.82|5.80]3.10 | 13.0]2.35|3.00]2.00 | 6.50
17:30112082/ARG3A DOUGLAS INDEP.CH. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.10|2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]|2.10|2.90]2.55 | 3.90
17:30| 1453 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE GIMNAS.M. 2.20|3.003.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.30|3.20]2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
17:30/ 2099 |[ENFAC| COVENTRY MAN.UTD. 6.5014.40/1.50]11.0/2.15]23.0(3.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]8.007.50|2.60|12.0]1.53 |3.45]|1.53|1.85]|3.45|1.42
17:30|2761 [MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT MORNAR B. 2.55|3.10]2.75]4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
17:30| 3116 |DEU 3 |MUNSTER FRAJB.II 1.42|4.20(7.2512.00|13.012.90|30.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.97|1.60]|1.55|3.4512.90|15.0]1.80|2.15]|1.45|4.80
17:30/3375 [SWI 1 |WINTERTH. YOUNG B. 3.80|3.60|1.95]|5.50|3.00]10.5|5.40]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|4.60|4.30]2.10|8.00]|1.63|4.10|1.47 | 1.65]2.45|1.65
17:30|3376 [SWI 1 |LUZERN BASEL 2.15|3.50(3.3013.40|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.80|2.45|1.70|4.7011.93|7.50]1.50 | 1.70|1.77 | 2.35
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17:30| 3383 |[SWI 1 |ZURICH ST.GALLEN 2.2013.50(3.2013.50|5.1016.50|9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.05|2.65|1.80|5.40|1.97|7.25]1.55|1.80]1.87 |2.45
17:30| 4113 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO PORTIMON. 1.60|3.905.80]2.40/9.00]3.90|18.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85]|1.67|4.20]2.70|13.0]1.75|2.15]|1.62 | 4.10
17:30/4114 |PRT 1 |CHAVES ESTORIL 2.95|3.30|2.45]4.90|4.0019.50|8.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|5.204.10]2.20|9.00/2.10|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.85| 2.45
17:30/4132 |PRT 2 |VILAVERD. MARITIMO 5.10|3.50|1.67]|7.75|2.55]|15.0/4.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.50|7.25]12.55|12.0|1.70|4.40]|1.82|2.30]3.90 | 1.67
17:30| 5402 [SWE 1 |HACKEN HAMMARBY 1.95|3.60(3.8013.005.60]5.40|10.5]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15|2.55|2.25]|1.67|4.30]2.10|8.00]1.53|1.70]|1.70| 2.55
17:30| 5403 [SWE 1 |HALMSTAD BROMMAP. 3.50|3.45|2.10]5.60|3.35]10.5|6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.50 | 4.60]2.309.50]1.90|5.80|1.70 | 2.10] 2.95 | 2.00
17:30| 5677 INOR3 |GRORUD TROMSDAL. 2.45|3.60(2.45]3.80|3.80 2.2511.50|2.20 1.4711.67
17:45/1215 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. BOTEV P. 4.00/3.35/1.87]6.75|3.00]12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.25|5.90|2.60|10.5]1.87|5.90]1.98|2.60]3.80|2.10
17:45/3713 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. FAJR SEP. 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
18:00{11455/CZH3B|SOKOL BR. SOKOL Z. 1.5814.20|4.60]2.25|6.50]3.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.00|1.75]1.55|3.50]2.20 | 10.5|1.55|1.87|1.45|2.90
18:00111882/SP4 1 |GUIJUELO VILLALBES 1.55]3.50|6.7512.40|13.0]4.00 | 25.01.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.05|2.05|1.72|5.00]3.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.87 | 6.75
18:00111883/SP4 1 |LANGREO VALLAD.Il 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15] 3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.40 | 3.15
18:00{11884/SP4 1 |PONTEVED. OURENSE 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|8.0014.50|16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77|4.7012.65|12.0]1.95|2.50|1.75| 4.30
18:0011904M1PF |ZIMBRU MILSAMI 2.4513.05]/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.001.97 | 2.80]|2.70 | 3.15
18:00111970/SP4 2 |TUDELANO IZARRA 1.8013.40(4.3012.80|6.75]5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90]2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
18:00111971|]SP4 2 |CALAHORRA  |VALLE EG. 1.23|5.7011.0]1.68|19.0]2.20|55.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.35]1.35|3.00]3.50|19.0]2.30|2.55]1.32|6.25
18:00111972/SP4 2 |NAKSARA BARBASTRO 3.90|3.05|2.00|6.50{3.35]11.0/6.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.05|6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
18:00111973|SP4 2 |GERNIKA UD LOGR. 4.00(3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10]12.0|5.90|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|7.50|6.25]2.80|10.5]1.92|6.25]2.20|2.90|4.40|2.30
18:00111981/SP4 3 |CERDANY. LEIDA E. 3.90|3.15/1.97]6.50|3.25|11.0|6.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5|1.95|6.25]2.20 | 2.90]4.30 | 2.35
18:00111989/SP4 4 |EL PALO MAR MENOR 2.65]2.75]2.90|4.50 |4.80]9.00|9.00]1.36|2.90|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70]2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50 | 2.30 | 3.35| 3.25 | 3.45
18:00{11998/SP4 5 |TALAVERA ILLESCAS 1.85|3.304.2013.00|7.00]5.70|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.60|2.45]|1.87|6.00]2.75|10.5]2.20|2.85]|2.15|4.40
18:00{12057/ICE1W |VALUR W THOR W 1.2715.40(85011.72|13.0]2.30|35.0]2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.67|1.37]1.35{2.90|3.10|18.0]1.87 | 2.15]1.32 | 4.90
18:00112077|GHA 1 |H.LIONS NATIONS 2.00|3.10|3.90 1.47 | 2.50
18:00[12078/ICEWC|AUGNABL.W FRAM W 7.00|5.00/1.33]10.0|1.75]32.0|2.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]8.50|7.75]2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40|1.55|1.72]3.10 | 1.20
18:00{12086/SR2PT|DUBOCICA SLOBODA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50 | 6.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
18:00| 1241 BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. VITEBSK 1.25|5.2011.0]1.75/20.0]2.30|65.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90|1.45]|1.42|3.20|3.50|27.012.50|2.85]|1.40|7.75
18:00/ 1915 |SVN 2 |BRINJE JADRAN D. 1.683.50(5.0012.60|7.50]4.70|15.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.70|2.00]1.75|4.70]2.60|12.0]1.92|2.40|1.75|4.10
18:00/1916 |[SVN 2 |PRIMORJE ILIRIJA 1.50|3.906.25]2.25|10.0]3.45|20.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90]2.90|15.0]1.95|2.35|1.62|4.70
18:00| 2822 HUN 2 |HONVED MFC PECS 1.95|3.30/3.8013.10/6.2515.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.45|2.50]1.92|6.00]2.55|10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15]| 3.60
18:00/2823 [HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. AJKA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70|7.50|8.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.80|3.05]1.97|6.50]2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20|2.20 | 2.60
18:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |HALADAS MOSONMAG. 1.55|3.80(5.8012.25/9.0013.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.20|1.75]|1.62|3.80]2.65|12.0]1.78|2.15]|1.57 | 4.10
18:00| 2825 HUN 2 |SOROKSAR BUDAFOKI 2.2013.15]3.25]3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.10|3.05]2.00|6.75]2.20|9.50]1.97 |2.65]2.40| 3.30
18:00/2826 |[HUN 2 |SIOFOK BVSC 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80(4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15|1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 [2.10|2.20 | 2.55
18:00| 2827 |HUN 2 | TISZAKEC. KAZINCB. 2.35/3.10/3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.40|3.20]2.10|7.00]2.20|9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50| 3.10
18:00|2828 |[HUN 2 |CSAKVARI GYIRMOT 2.55|3.15]2.70]14.20 14.4018.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45]2.00|7.00]2.05|7.001.77 | 2.25]|2.45| 2.60
18:00|3310 |AU1PF |SALZBURG AUSTR.K. 1.285.70|10.5|1.77 | 18.0]2.40 | 60.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.73 | 1.42]1.38|3.003.60 | 17.0]|1.90 | 2.15] 1.35 | 5.80
18:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |VARNSDORF PROSTEJOV 2.15]3.40|3.10]3.45|5.10]5.90|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.2011.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
18:00| 3546 |[CZE 2 |KROMERIZ DUKLA 4.2013.45/1.80]6.50/2.80]11.0|5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.00 | 5.90]2.45|10.5]1.80|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA S.PRAG.II 2.40|3.30|2.75]13.80|4.40]|7.25|/8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.50|2.80]1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.25
18:00| 3742 [NIGPL |SUNSHINE ENYIMBA 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
18:00| 3743 INIGPL |RIVER.UN. ENUGU RA. 1.7513.40 |4.60]2.80 | 8.00 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.15|2.80
18:00/4284 [UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV POLISS.Z. 1.35/4.50/850]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10|1.60]1.55|3.50]3.35|23.0]2.30|2.55]|1.50|6.25
18:00|/4602 |HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. DINAMO Z. 7.50/450|1.43]14.0|2.05|33.0|3.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]112.0|10.5]3.00|15.0|1.58 | 3.60|1.87 | 2.25]5.00 | 1.52
18:00| 5604 [INOR 1 |BRANN ODD GREN 1.3015.80/9.00]1.78|16.0]2.40|50.0]12.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67|1.42]1.42|2.95]3.15|15.0]1.85|2.05]|1.32|4.70
18:00/ 5606 [INOR 1 |SARPSBORG KFUM 1.6313.90|5.50]2.45/8.0014.00|18.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.30|1.85]|1.63|4.10]2.60|11.0]1.67|2.00]|1.60 | 3.60
18:00{5610 INOR 1 |KRISTIJA. TROMSO 2.55|3.302.80]4.10|4.70]9.00|9.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50]2.05|7.00]2.10|7.50]1.70|2.20|2.40 | 2.60
18:00/ 5611 [NOR 1 |[HAUGESUND |ROSENBORG 3.30/3.40|2.20|5.40{3.50]10.0|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.40]2.25(9.50|1.90|6.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.85 | 2.05
18:00/5612 [NOR 1 |VIKING FREDRIKS. 1.6813.80(5.2012.50|7.75]4.10|16.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.25|1.90]|1.62|4.00]2.35|11.0]1.60|1.97]1.60| 3.30
18:00/ 5613 [NOR 1 |SANDEF. LILLESTRO 3.20|3.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]5.00|4.20|2.10|8.00|1.88 |6.00|1.63|1.95]2.70 | 1.98
18:00|5925 |AZE 1 |ARAZ SEBAIL 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00|7.009.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|8.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
18:05/5010 [FRA 1 |BREST MONACO 2.65|3.40|2.80]4.30|4.60]8.50|8.50]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.90|3.25[|1.90|6.25|1.90 |6.75]|1.53 | 1.80]|2.15|2.20
18:15|4301 |RUS 1 |SOCHI URAL 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|3.60|2.80]1.95|6.25|2.40|10.0]1.82|2.45]|2.25]|3.30
18:25|5846 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS DZIUGAS 1.40|4.30|7.5012.00|14.012.90|32.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97|1.60]1.55|3.45]2.95|18.0]1.90|2.25]|1.47 | 5.00
18:3011849/AFC23 |QATAR M23 AUSTR.M23 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0|4.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25]|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50]|1.92|2.40]14.10 | 1.72
18:30({12020/CIV KORHOGO S.ABIDJAN 3.00|3.00/2.40]5.10|4.00 1.5312.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
18:30112058/SP4 5 |CACERENO ATL.PASO 1.90/3.204.1013.15|7.00]5.90| 13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.00|2.60]2.00|6.25]2.85|10.5]2.25|3.00]|2.45|4.80
18:30[12071|FIN3A |GRIFK JAPS Il 1.65]4.20|4.00]2.35|5.60 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
18:30112979/FIN 1 |E.LF. AC OULU 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05|10.0|5.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]5.20|4.30]2.15]9.00|1.724.90|1.65|1.90]2.70 | 1.80
18:30/1905 |SVN 1 |CELJE DOMZALE 1.2815.2019.5011.77 117.0]2.35|50.012.29 1 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70|1.40]1.35|2.95]3.35|19.0]1.90|2.15]|1.32 | 5.40
18:30/2083 [ENG 1 |FULHAM LIVERPOOL 6.0014.30|1.53]9.00|2.15]23.0|3.25|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.88]|7.00|6.75]2.25|10.0|1.47 |3.15|1.42|1.52|2.85|1.32
18:30| 3049 |DEU 1 [DORTMUND LEVERKUS. 2.7013.40|2.55]14.30/4.0018.50(7.75]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.50 | 3.05|1.85|5.4011.80|5.20|1.48|1.70]|2.05|1.97
18:30| 3451 |POL 1 |LEGIA SLASK 1.70 1 3.60|5.40]2.65|8.50]4.90 | 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]|2.90 |2.20]1.80|5.40]2.85|13.0]1.95|2.50]|1.85|4.70
18:30|3807 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY STELLENB. 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 [2.90|2.85 | 3.35
18:30| 4410 |SL1PF |TRNAVA SLOVAN B. 2.80|3.15|2.45]|4.70|/4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.003.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80|2.45
19:00/1060 [ITA 1 |SALERNIT. FIORENT. 5.30|3.60|1.70]8.00{2.65]|17.0|4.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|7.00 | 7.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.73|4.50|1.78 | 2.20] 3.90 | 1.70
19:00111689|IS1PT |HAPO.E.H. MS ASHDOD 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.60|4.20]|8.50|8.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50]2.85 | 2.65
19:00{11875/SP3 2 |LINARES CASTELLON 450|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0/4.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|6.25|6.50]2.50|11.0]1.75|4.90]1.82|2.25]|3.50 | 1.72
19:00111876/SP3 1 |REAL UN. UNIONIST. 2.1513.15|3.35]|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
19:00111877/SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO PONFERR. 3.00/2.95|2.45]5.20|4.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00| 3.60 | 3.00
19:0011900(ICE1W |TINDAST.W HAFNARF.W 2.95|3.70 12.05]4.70|3.1518.50|5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40]|1.82|6.75]|1.70|5.00|1.50 | 1.77]2.25|1.75
19:00111974{SP4 2 |BARAKALDO |ALAVES I 1.7013.45]4.9012.70 | 8.50]4.80 | 16.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.25|2.20|1.82|5.80]2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80]2.05 | 4.90
19:0011975SP4 1 |MAR.DE L. ZAMORA S. 3.10]3.00/2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]6.25|5.10]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
19:00{11976/SP4 1 |REAL AV. COVADONGA 1.62|3.60(540]250/850]4.40|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.65|2.00]1.72{4.90]2.80|12.011.97|2.50]|1.75|4.70
19:00111982/SP4 4 |ORIHUELA REAL L. 2.5012.95]/2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90 |3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
19:0011983|SP4 4 |YECLANO MARBELLA 1.67 | 3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.402.15]1.82|5.70]3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
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19:00111984{SP4 3 |TERRASSA ATL.SAG. 1.75|3.4014.60]2.80|8.00]5.20|14.0]11.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]1.82|5.90]2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80]|2.05|4.60
19:00111985/SP4 3 |S.ANDREU TORRENT 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40|4.00|2.95]|2.05|6.75]|2.40|9.50]2.05|2.85]|2.45| 3.60
19:00(11999 SP4 5 |GIMNAS.S. LLERENEN. 1.50]3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0]3.60 |28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.40]3.30 | 19.0]2.30 |2.80]1.77 | 6.50
19:00(12014ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA SID.BUNNA 1.75|3.4014.60]2.80|8.00]5.20|14.0]11.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.10|2.25]1.82|5.90]2.75|12.0]2.05|2.70]2.00 | 4.50
19:00112043|TAN 1 |AZAM IHEFU 1.2814.90(10.5]1.82|19.0]12.45|60.0]1.76|1.95| 3.40 2.15 2.70
19:0012044{CAF C |ZAMALEK DREAMS 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20|14.0]3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.50|1.80]1.62|4.20]3.40|22.0]2.30|2.75]1.65|6.50
19:00{12050/ SR2PF|MACVA GRAFICAR 2.2013.10(3.30]3.60 | 5.60 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.05|2.80
19:0012083|SR2PT|METALAC RADN.N.B. 1.3714.209.0012.05|17.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.55|3.00
19:00(1360 |URY 1 |FENIX WANDERERS 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.30|9.502.00 |2.85]2.70 | 3.20
19:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL RACING C. 2.25]3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40| 3.80| 4.40 | 3.35]2.20| 7.002.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
19:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. CHACO 1.8013.25]|4.60(2.95/8.00]5.60|16.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|3.70 | 2.45]1.92|6.00]3.05|12.02.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
19:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. S.MARTIN 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40(4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.00|2.20 |3.00 3.20 | 3.45
19:00| 1469 |ARG3A|LOS ANDES COLEGIAL. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.7016.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|4.00|2.95]|2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50]2.05|2.80]|2.45| 3.50
19:00| 1641 INLD C |[FEYENOORD NEC 1.25/6.5010.5]1.65|18.0]2.25|65.0]12.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.58|1.33]1.35|2.80]3.40|17.0]1.90|2.10]1.27 | 5.20
19:00/1684 |[PER 1 |S.CRISTAL cusco 1.25|5.7019.5011.67 |17.0]2.20|55.012.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.32]1.35|2.80]3.35|19.0]2.00|2.20]1.27 | 5.10
19:00|3471 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. KATOWICE 3.15|3.35/2.15]5.20|3.45]|9.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99]2.00|7.25|1.82|5.90|1.63 |2.00]2.65 | 1.92
19:00| 3537 |[CZE 1 |SLOVACKO PLZEN 2.7013.30|2.45]4.40/3.9018.00(7.50]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.203.401.92|6.50]1.87 | 6.25]1.60|1.95]|2.35|2.15
19:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |OPAVA VLASIM 2.15|3.25|3.25]|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70|2.85]1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 |2.50]2.25 | 3.10
19:00| 3909 MAR 1 |UNION T. SALMI 2.05|3.20(3.60]3.35|6.0016.25|10.5]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.80|2.80]2.00|6.25]2.55|9.50]2.10|2.80]2.30| 3.70
19:00| 4521 |RO1PF|SEPSI CS UNIV. 2.75]3.20|2.65]|4.60|4.40]9.009.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.60]2.10|7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.60
19:00|4574 [FAR 1 |FUGLAFJ. RUNAVIK 13.0(7.001.15120.0|1.42]65.0|1.95]2.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00]|16.0|15.0]3.50|22.0]1.27|2.40]2.20|2.40]6.00|1.20
19:00| 5274 |CYPPF|AEK LARN. OMONIA 1.80|3.45/4.2012.80|6.50]5.30|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.20]1.82|5.50]2.50|10.5]1.88|2.40]|1.80| 3.50
19:00/5301 |[TUR 1 |GALATAS. PENDIKSP. 1.17 18.00|14.0|1.42|22.0]1.92|70.0|3.55|{1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.22]|1.25|2.15]3.10|15.0|1.80|1.88]1.15|4.50
19:00/ 5319 [TUR 1 |ANTALYA HATAYSPOR 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.20/5.80|6.00|12.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90]|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.0012.50 | 11.0|1.85|2.40|2.10| 3.30
19:00/ 5320 [TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP KASIMPASA 2.45|3.40(2.85|3.90(4.70]7.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.70|2.95]|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75]1.55|1.85]2.10| 2.35
19:00| 5328 | TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. KECIOREN. 1.7313.504.60]2.70 |7.25|4.70|13.0]1.90 | 1.80| 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.05]|1.72|4.70]2.50|11.0]1.82|2.30|1.72 | 3.60
19:00| 5502 |DE1PF |BRONDBY MIDTJYLL. 2.4513.35|2.90]13.90/4.8018.009.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35|2.00|7.0012.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
19:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DILA GORI 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|14.0/4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50|7.00]2.55|11.0|1.75|4.70]1.87 | 2.35]|3.90 | 1.72
19:3011532/ARE 1 |AHLI ITIHAD K. 1.45|4.30(6.2512.00|10.012.95|27.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.67|1.52]|1.45|2.95]2.35|/11.0]1.48|1.67]1.30|3.05
19:3011534/ARE 1 |SHARJAH JAZIRA 2.05|3.50|3.25]3.15|5.10]5.60 |8.50]2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|2.50 |2.20|1.62|4.70|1.85|6.75]|1.40|1.60|1.62|2.15
19:30[11903|MALI1 |AS POLICE DJOLIBA 5.00/2.95/1.80]8.00|2.95]|16.0|5.60]1.33|3.05|5.75|3.80]9.00|7.50]3.05|12.0|1.92|6.00|2.60|3.45]5.40|2.30
19:30[12000/AND 1 |ORDINO SANTA UE 7.7514.20/1.40]14.0|2.00]33.0/2.90]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]11.0|11.0]13.15]19.0|1.57 | 3.70]2.00 | 2.35]5.70 | 1.52
19:30112018MALI1 |MALIEN USC KITA 1.75]3.304.80]2.85|8.50]5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 | 2.40|1.92|6.00]3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]|2.25|5.70
19:30/ 1396 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. DEP.IQUI. 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.35|2.65]|1.87|6.00]2.05|7.25]|1.67|2.05]|2.00|2.65
19:30(/ 1402 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. DEPORT.R. 1.8713.45(3.9012.90/5.90]5.40|11.0]11.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77|5.10]2.40|10.5]1.80|2.20]|1.82| 3.15
19:30| 1817 |BE1PF [ST.GILLO. BRUGGE 2.40|3.40|2.95|3.80(4.90]7.50|9.50]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60|3.70|3.05|1.90 | 6.50]2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.50
19:30(2812 |HUN 1 |UJPEST MTK 2.2013.40|3.00]3.45/4.8016.00|8.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.90|2.55|1.72|5.2011.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75]1.82| 2.25
19:30/4062 [ESP 1 |ALAVES ATL.MADR. 4.50|3.40|1.87]7.50|3.05]15.0|5.80]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]8.00|7.25]2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25]2.15|2.80|4.60 | 2.20
19:30| 4075 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES BURGOS 2.55|3.10/2.95]14.30|5.00]9.00|10.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]4.80|3.60]2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|1.97 |2.75]2.80 | 3.20
19:30/ 5209 |GRCP |ARIS AEK 10.0/5.00|1.33]18.0|1.87]55.0|2.7012.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|16.0| 15.0]3.40|17.0]1.52|3.25]2.00 | 2.25]|6.00 | 1.42
19:30| 5275 |[CYPPF|APOEL N. ARIS LIM. 1.8013.40|4.3012.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.82|5.70]2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50] 1.92 | 3.80
20:00(11527|ISL 1 |AKRANES FYLKIR 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00/5.40]5.30|9.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.50|2.20]1.65|4.50]2.05|7.25]1.53|1.70]|1.67 | 2.45
20:00{12005FIN 3 |PKKU JAZZ 2.85|3.50|2.2514.50|3.40]8.00|6.00]3.20{1.30|1.82|1.85]3.20|3.05|1.70|5.90|1.57 |4.90|1.35|1.47]1.80 | 1.60
20:00| 2762 MNE 1 |DECIC MLADOS.DG 1.3014.80]9.50[1.83/17.0]2.55|38.0]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|1.92|1.50]1.50|3.25]3.40|22.0]2.30|2.60]1.42|6.50
20:00{4109 |PRT 1 |[CASAPIA PORTO 10.0/5.001.33]18.0|1.87]55.0|2.7512.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|17.0|16.0]3.60| 19.0]1.52| 3.30]2.05|2.35]|6.50 | 1.45
20:00| 5008 |[FRA 1 |TOULOUSE MARSEILLE 2.65|3.35|2.85|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00]1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50]2.05|7.25|2.10|7.75]1.70|2.20]|2.50 | 2.65
20:15/11690/IS1PT |HAP.P.T. BEITAR J. 41013.40/1.85]16.50|2.90]13.0(5.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90|5.90|2.50|10.5]1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40|3.45|1.87
20:15/1216 BUG 1 |ARDA CSKA S. 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0|4.50]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00|7.50]2.65|12.0|1.77 |4.70|1.95|2.50]4.30 | 1.75
20:15|1819 |BE1PT|CHARLEROI EUPEN 1.7013.45/1490|2.65|7.50]4.70|15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77|5.10]2.65|11.0]1.95|2.50|1.77 | 4.20
20:15| 5605 [NOR 1 |BODO MOLDE 1.80]3.60|4.60]2.75|6.75|4.60 | 12.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40]2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
20:30| 3050 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG MAINZ 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00]1.90|1.80| 3.05|2.65]|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.55| 2.25
20:30{3117 |DEU 3 |ULM JAHN REG. 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65]|1.87|6.00]2.35|9.00]1.82|2.40]|2.10| 3.10
20:30|4308 |RUS 1 |ROSTOV SPART.M. 2.35|3.40(3.0013.80(4.90]7.50|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.70|3.00]1.93|6.50]2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.10| 2.60
20:30{4611 HRV 1 |RIJEKA HNK GOR. 1.17|7.50(16.0]1.50|27.0]2.05|70.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.60|1.28]1.33|2.60]4.00|20.0]2.40|2.60]|1.25|7.25
20:30/ 5210 |GRCP |OLYMPIAK. PAOK 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00]7.00/9.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.40|2.80]1.88|6.00]1.95|7.25]1.58|1.90]1.98|2.50
21:00[11623{SRBPT|NOVI PAZ. VOZDOVAC 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|/5.40]5.60|10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.95|2.30]1.75|5.10]2.20|9.00]1.68 |2.00]|1.85|2.80
21:00{11624/ SRBPT|RADN.NIS RADN.SUR. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60|35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.2013.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37|5.10
21:00{1181 |ITA3C |MESSINA POTENCA 2.35|3.05|3.05|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.40|3.20]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50]2.00|2.80]|2.60 | 3.20
21:00{1182 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO LATINA 1.53|3.706.2512.35/10.5]3.80|22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]|1.67|4.40]2.95|15.0]2.15|2.65]|1.72|5.70
21:00{1183 |ITA3C |CROTONE MONOPOLI 2.10/3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50| 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.90 |2.85]2.00 | 6.50|2.55|9.50]2.05|2.80]2.35| 3.60
21:00/ 1184 |ITA3C |[FOGGIA AUDACE 2.65]2.95|2.7514.50|4.7019.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20|4.20| 3.20|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.5012.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.85
21:00| 1185 |ITA3C |PICERNO BRINDISI 1.4813.90/6.75]2.25|12.013.45|27.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50|1.82]1.62|3.99]3.15|18.0]2.15|2.60]|1.65|5.60
21:00| 1186 |ITA3C |SORRENTO CATANIA 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70|3.50]9.50|6.75] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.002.35|9.50|2.00 |6.75]2.052.80|3.50 | 2.45
21:00{1187 |ITA3C |TARANTO AVELLINO 2.85]2.95|2.55]|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 |4.40]2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:00{11878/SP3 1 |LOGRONES OSASUN.II 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50{3.35]10.0|6.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.50 | 4.60]2.35|9.00|1.92|6.00|1.82 |2.45]3.10 | 2.20
21:00/1188 |ITA3C |TURRIS MONTEROSI 1.7013.45]4.9012.70|7.50]4.80| 15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.00|2.15]1.77|5.50]2.70|12.0]1.98 | 2.55|1.85 | 4.40
21:00(11885/SP3 2 |INTERCITY CORDOBA 4.00|3.40|1.87]6.00|2.95112.0|5.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.70]2.50|10.5]1.82|5.50]1.88|2.40]|3.40|1.87
21:00/ 1189 [ITA3C |VIRTUSF. JUVE ST. 3.2013.10]2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50|7.25]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00]2.00 |2.80]3.35 | 2.50
21:00{1190 [ITA3C |GIUGLIANO CASERTANA 3.25|3.25/2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50|6.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70|4.60]2.25|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.87 | 2.50]3.10 | 2.25
21:00[12019/CIV MIMOSAS SPORTI.G. 1.68|3.40|5.20|2.65|9.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.30 | 3.00
21:00{12065MEX1 |PUEBLA W JUAREZ W 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|{2.50]15.0|4.10]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|16.50|2.40 | 11.0]|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05] 3.50 | 1.62
21:00{12084/SR2PT|KOLUBARA NOVI SAD 1.33/4.50(9.5011.93|18.0 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 2.50|2.80
21:00{ 3910 |MAR 1 |FAR RABAT MAGH.FES 1.2714.80(12.011.85|25.0]2.60|60.0]1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10|2.40|1.60]|1.52|3.80]4.70|33.012.90|3.30|1.55|10.5
21:00| 3918 MOR 2 |RAJA BENI OLYMPIQUE 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80/8.00]5.10| 15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
21:00{ 3919 IMOR 2|USM OUJDA MEKNES 2.00|3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0]1.41|2.70| 5.40| 3.80] 4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.502.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00|2.60 | 4.60




FOOTBALL Final Result R e - FULL Iwin in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over | (;I'D(;tlasl_l Combitons Go'a‘[ljs;ig ;llr(s)tvgalf Geals nlgerrllr(s)tvsralf Hot Toams 10 uﬁﬁm uﬁé&ﬁc‘w

Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624

21:00{ 3920 MOR 2|JADIDA ITTIF.M. 1.75|3.30/4.8012.85/8.50]5.50|17.0]11.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70|2.40]1.92|6.00]3.05|12.0]2.25|3.00]|2.25|5.70
21:15/1906 [SVN 1 |KOPER BRAVO 1.95/3.35/3.7013.10|5.70]5.70| 10.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10|2.40]1.85|5.50]2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.25]|1.97 | 3.10
21:30{11607|/ARGP |RIVER PL. BOCA JUN. 2.2013.10|3.30]3.60|5.60|7.009.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.103.05|2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80|2.50 | 3.45
21:3012023 ARG4A DEP.PAR. V.ARENAS 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50]2.10|2.90]3.00| 3.25
21:30{12025 ARG4A|ITUZAINGO CORDOB.R. 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47 |12.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10|2.90]3.25| 3.05
21:30{12029 ARG3A OLIMPO DEP.SANT. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00]5.10|15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 4.30
21:30/1361 |URY 1 |RIVER M. PROGRESO 2.65|295(2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50|850|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.50]2.15|7.0012.15|7.50]1.88|2.50]2.75|2.85
21:30| 1452 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA AGROPECU. 2.2013.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.20|3.05]2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90]|2.60 | 3.70
21:30| 1467 |ARG3A A.QUILMES CASANC. 1.62]3.45|5.7012.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.603.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.85|1.92 | 5.70
21:30| 1477 |ARG3A|SACACHIS. EXCURSIO. 4.00]3.25/1.90]6.75|3.10]12.0|5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|7.50 |6.25]2.80|10.5]1.92|6.25]2.20 | 2.90|4.40 | 2.30
21:45/1061 [ITA1 |MONZA ATALANTA 4.1013.50/1.90]6.25|3.05]12.0(5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.80|2.50|11.0]1.87 | 5.40|1.83|2.30|3.35|1.97
22:00{12045/CAF C |USM ALGER BERKANE 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70]|2.05 | 4.30
22:00{12059 ARG3A|SANSINENA CD RINCON 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.10|2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.55| 3.90
22:00{12066/ARG3A|ESTU.S.L. ARGENT.MM 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00{12067/ARG3A B.ATENAS S.MART.M. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]|6.75|10.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.10|2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10|2.90|2.55 | 3.90
22:00{12257 ARG3AVILLA RA. EL LINQ. 2.50|2.95]2.90]4.30|5.0018.50|9.00|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00] 3.05| 3.50
22:00(1271 |COL A |SANTA FE AM.CALI 2.2013.05|3.35]13.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.103.05|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 9.50|2.05|2.85]|2.50 | 3.50
22:00{ 1398 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO UN.CHILE 2.75|3.20/2.45]|4.60|4.00]|8.50|8.00]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]4.70|3.60]2.15|7.25|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.40
22:00| 1454 ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. GIMNAS.J 2.00|3.05[3.9013.35|/6.5016.50|11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00|2.80]2.05|6.50]2.80|10.5]2.25|3.00]2.60 | 4.60
22:00| 1457 |ARG 2 |ALDOSIVI NUEVA CH. 2.05/3.10|3.70]3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90|2.45 | 4.10
22:00/1506 | BRA 1 |ATLET.PR INTERNAC. 2.05|3.35/3.80]3.35|6.25]6.50|12.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.80|2.80]1.95|6.50]2.60|11.0]2.00|2.65]2.30|3.70
22:00/ 1507 |BRA 1 |VITORIA BAHIA 2.80|3.15]2.65|4.70|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.10|3.90]2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]1.83|2.40]|2.75|2.70

22:00| 1508 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS FLAMENGO 2.4013.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.009.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05/4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.90

22:00|4065 [ESP 1 |REAL MAD. BARCELONA 1.90|3.80/4.20]2.95|6.25]5.00|11.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.55|2.15]1.67 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50] 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.67 | 2.70

22:00/ 5011 [FRA 1 |PSG LYON 1.50/4.40/6.50]2.15]11.013.25|23.012.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10]1.90 | 1.63]1.53 | 3.45|2.60|12.0]1.563 | 1.85]1.42| 3.45
22:15111528|ISL 1 |VIKINGUR BREIDABL. 2.10/3.45/3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80 | 8.50)2.29 1 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.85|2.50)1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00|1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.35
22:30| 1544 BRA 3 |NAUTICO SAO BERN. 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60 |5.70]7.00 | 10.0§1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
22:30| 1545 |BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. FERROV.CE 2.003.303.60]3.20 | 5.60]6.00 | 11.0§1.72/2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60)1.87 | 6.00]2.35[9.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.30
22:30/1686 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU MELGAR 2.30/3.20/3.00]3.70 | 5.00]17.25|9.00§1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90|3.0512.00|6.75]2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.95

22:30/4135 |PRT 1 |SPORTING GUIMARAES 1.2815.909.50]1.7217.0]2.30|65.0]2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.38]1.37 | 2.90|3.15|17.0]1.83 | 2.05]1.30 | 4.70

23:00| 1795 |CO2PF|QUEPOS C. SANTA ANA 2.20/3.40/3.00]3.45|4.80]16.00|8.50)2.2911.55|2.40|2.15]2.90|2.55(11.72|5.20]1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.75]1.82 | 2.25

23:00{ 1797 |CO2PF|LIMON ADR JICA. 2.10/3.25/3.35]3.40 | 5.50]6.50 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75]1.95|6.25|2.30|9.00|1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 3.15
23:00| 3915 |[MAR 1 |RENAISSA. RAJA CAS. 6.75|3.50 | 1.55]13.0 | 2.40125.0 | 4.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35]11.0| 10.5]3.30 | 18.0]1.72|5.00|2.30 | 2.85]6.75 | 1.87
23:00/8687 |[CAN 1 |[YORK UTD. FORGE 3.203.30|2.15]5.20 |3.50)9.50 | 6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 5.10 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00] 1.90 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25]2.85 | 2.05
23:30| 1289 |ICOAP2 R.S.ANDR. BOCA CALI 2.40/3.15/2.90]13.904.90]17.75|9.00)1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10|3.2512.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.95
00:00{ 1434 |PAN 1 |UMECIT CA INDEP. 3.90(3.401.88]5.90|3.00f11.05.60)1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.50)2.4010.5]1.82|5.50]1.882.40]3.35|1.92
00:00| 1530 [BRA 2 |PONTE PR. CORITIBA 3.30(3.0012.25]5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 6.25 | 5.10]2.40 1 9.50]2.10 | 7.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.65
00:00] 1561 |GUA1 |COATEPEQ. MUNICIPAL 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]16.04.00)1.96|1.75]2.90|2.55]6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0]1.65|4.30|1.802.20 | 3.99 | 1.65
00:00/ 1562 |GUA1 |COBAN IM. DEP.GUAS. 1.75/3.50 /4.50]2.7517.0014.80|13.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0] 1.85 1 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
00:00| 1563 [GUA1 |MALACAT. ZACAPA 1.40/4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.012.90 [ 33.0]1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60] 1.55| 3.503.05|18.0]1.95]2.301.50 | 5.50
00:00| 1564 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. ANTIGUA 2.20/3.25/3.15]3.50 |5.20]17.009.5011.7212.00|3.60|2.90|3.60|2.90)1.92/6.50]2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40]2.25 | 2.95
00:00] 1565 |[GUA1 | XELAJU DEP.MIXCO 1.35/4.30/9.50]2.00 | 19.0]2.95|38.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|2.55 1.72]1.60 | 4.20|3.70 | 27.0]2.65 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 9.00
00:00| 1566 (GUA1 |COMUNIC. DEP.ACH. 1.35/4.50/8.50]1.9316.012.75|35.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60]2.00 | 1.57]11.55|3.45]3.30|22.012.15|2.45]1.47 | 6.00
00:00/ 1783 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. HEREDIANO 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.602.25|9.00] 1.95|6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50]3.10 | 2.25
00:10] 1273 |COL A |DEP.CALI ENVIGADO 1.65|3.50 |5.30]2.55|8.0014.60|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.9012.70 | 2.05]1.77 | 4.90|2.75|12.0]1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
00:15[ 1470 |ARG3AMIDLAND DOCK SUD 2.15/3.10/3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75| 10.0§1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40| 4.00 | 2.95]2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 2.85]2.45 | 3.60

00:30{ 1306 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL P.CABELLO 2.3513.0013.10]13.905.40]7.75|10.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.50 | 3.3512.15|7.2512.35|9.502.10 | 2.90]2.75 | 3.50

00:30/1378 |PRY 1 |TACUARY GUARAN.A. 2.80|3.15/2.45]4.70 |4.10]8.50 | 8.00§1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.00 | 3.80)2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45

00:30|{ 1399 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL COPIAPO 1.80/3.5014.20]2.7516.5014.80|11.012.111.65]2.70|2.4512.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.502.20 | 9.00 ] 1.68 | 2.05]1.70 | 3.05
00:30/1410 [CHIL2 |LIMACHE SANTIAGO 1.95]3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70]5.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85|5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
00:30| 1451 [ELSV1 |JOCORO CD AGUILA 8.00|4.10|1.40115.0|2.10]35.0 | 3.10|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 14.0 | 15.0] 3.50 | 22.0] 1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 2.90 | 7.00 | 1.62
00:30| 1458 /ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. SAN TELMO 2.15/3.20/3.30]3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00 | 2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30|9.501.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
00:30| 1459 [ELSV1 |CD PLAT. ALIANZA 2.95/3.10/2.40]5.00|3.9019.50|7.7511.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.80 | 4.30)2.20 | 9.0012.10 | 7.001.92 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.60
00:30| 1460 [ELSV1 |SANTAT. 11 DEP. 3.05|3.35/2.20]5.00|3.50]9.00 | 6.25]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.60 | 3.80]1.92|7.00] 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.50 | 1.92

00:30|1476 [ELSV1 |CD DRAGON FUERTE SF 2.05/3.25/3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00| 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70)1.87 | 6.00]2.40|9.50)1.92 | 2.55]2.15 | 3.30

00:30| 1509 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO HUVENTUD 1.703.60 | 5.40]2.65|8.504.90|18.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]2.90 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0]1.95]2.501.85|4.70

00:30| 1510 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO SAO PAULO 2.95|3.1512.55]5.00 |4.20]10.0 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25] 5.90 | 4.40]2.25]9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 3.05 | 2.75

00:55112021/NWSL |OL REIG.W CHICAGO W 1.285.20/9.50)1.77 |17.0]2.35[50.0/2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.75/1.42]1.40 | 3.053.3519.0]2.00 | 2.25]1.35| 5.70

00:55112072 MEX1 |PACHUCAW  |GUADAL.W 1.90/3.50|3.70]2.95/5.4014.90|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.50 | 2.10]1.65|4.30|2.05|7.75]1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.50

00:55[12581/MLS  |CHARL.FC MINNESOTA 2.10/3.50]3.45]3.30|5.40|6.0010.02.111.65]2.70|2.50| 3.15]2.60)1.80 | 5.60]2.10 | 8.00]1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.70

00:55| 1521 |IBRCN |FORTAL.CE ALTOS 1.3014.8019.50]11.83|17.012.55|38.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.92|1.50]1.50 | 3.2513.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.60 | 1.42 | 6.50
00:55| 1546 | BRA 3 |[FLORES.CE BOTAF.PB 2.75/3.15/2.50]4.60 |4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60)2.15|7.25|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.45
01:30112051/ARG3A SARM.LB J.ANTON. 1.65]3.45]5.40]2.60|9.50]4.70 | 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77|5.50]2.90 | 12.0]2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
01:30112052 ARG3A CEN.NORTE CRUCERO 2.05]3.10|3.70]3.40[6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90|2.45 | 4.10
01:30112087|ARG3A|LAS PARE. DEF.PRON. 2.05/3.10/3.70]3.40 | 6.0016.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.80)2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90]2.45 | 4.10
02:00] 1455 /ARG 2 |EST.R.C. DEP.MORON 2.25|3.00|3.3013.70|5.80)7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.40 | 3.35|2.20| 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
02:00| 1478 |[HON1 |OLIMP.T. MOTAGUA 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.0014.60| 16.0]1.76 | 1.95]3.45|2.8512.70 | 2.00]1.77 | 4.90| 2.65|12.0]1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
02:00/ 1793 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. PUNTAREN. 2.40/3.10/2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50)1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30)2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 [ 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
02:15] 1436 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. P.D.ESTE 2.4513.10]2.8514.10/4.9018.00|9.0011.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]4.20 | 3.3012.10| 7.00]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.90
02:20| 1275 |COL A |IND.MED. ATL.NAC. 2.15/3.20/3.30]3.50 | 5.606.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00|2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30|9.50|1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
02:30112060|NWSL |ANGEL C.W NORTH C.W 3.00]3.30|2.2515.00|3.60]9.00|7.0011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.80|3.9912.05|8.00]1.95/6.50|1.73|2.25]12.75 | 2.15
02:30112068USL 1 |TORMENTA GREENV.T. 2.20/3.702.70]3.45|4.20]6.25 | 8.00§2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60)1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.80]1.87 | 2.15
03:00| 1372 [PRY 1 |NACION.A. OLIMPIA 3.30]3.2012.1515.50 | 3.50]10.0 | 6.7511.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.7012.30|9.00] 1.95|6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
03:00] 1400 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA AUDAX IT. 2.40]3.20/2.85]3.90(4.80]7.75]9.00]1.72|2.00|3.60(2.90/3.90|3.2512.05|6.75|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75

03:00/1717 [MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL ATLAS 1.45|4.20/6.50]2.1011.0]3.05|27.0|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30

-



FOOTBALL Final Result R e - FUL Iwin in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over | (;I'D(;tlasl_l Combitons Go'a‘[ljs;lg ;Ilr(s)tvgallf- Geals nlgerrllr(s)tvsralf Hot Toams 10 uﬁﬁm uﬁé&ﬁc‘w
Hour [o.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg |ookov25| over15 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | 624
03:00/1784 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. CARTAGIN. 2.15|3.35/3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20|2.60]1.80|5.70]1.95|7.25]1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
03:05[12258 MEX1 |TIJUANA W SANT.LW 1.0711.0]18.0]1.27 |28.0]1.62|65.0]12.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|1.37|1.13]1.20|2.05]4.20|22.0]2.45|2.60]|1.10 | 6.50
03:15[12582/MLS |LOS ANG. SAN JOSE 1.63]4.00|5.3012.35|7.75]3.70|17.0]2.90{1.35|1.95|1.97|1.98 | 1.77]1.50| 3.30]2.25 | 11.0|1.38 | 1.60| 1.40 | 2.80
03:4512053 URU 2 |ALBION M. TACUAR. 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.92|6.50]2.15|9.00]1.80|2.35|2.20|2.85
04:00{12100[NOCC |UNAN MAN. DIRANGEN 9.00|5.30|1.28]16.0|1.72]50.0|2.25]2.55|{1.45|2.10|2.00]11.0|11.0]3.05|18.0|1.35|2.85]|1.83 | 2.05]4.60 | 1.27
04:15|1794 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. SPOR.S.J. 1.5014.00|6.00]2.15|9.50]3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57|3.60]2.55|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.47 | 3.90
04:30{1272 |COL A |DEP.TOL. PATRIOTAS 1.40(4.10(8.00]2.05|15.013.05|35.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70]1.62|3.99]3.35|22.012.30|2.70|1.57 | 6.75
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIKABO 1.28|540|7.7511.67|11.0]2.25|37.0]12.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.52|1.35]|1.35|2.65]2.55|16.0]1.70|1.95]|1.22| 3.80




